
M
o
n
o
fo

c
a
l M

a
n
u
a
l Iris

 L
e
n
s

φ
40

.5

φ
16

.5

35.5 3.5

8.1

φ
42

φ
15

43.5 3.5

7.4

46 3.5

φ
42

φ
40

.5
, P

=0
.5

35.5 3.8

φ
30

φ
27
, P

=0
.5

φ
18

40 3.5
7

φ
42

φ
40

.5
, P

=0
.5

φ
40

.5
, P

=0
.5

φ
42

50 3.5

Monofocal Manual Iris Lens

Monofocal Manual Iris Lens

6

Model

Format Size

Focal Length

Max. Aperture Ratio

Iris Range

Mount

Min. Object Distance

Back Focal Length

Filter Size

Dimensions

Weight

Remarks

1/4 format

1/3 format

1/2 format

2/3 format

Horizontal
Angle of View

Unit :mm Unit :mm Unit :mm

H416（C60402）�
1/2

4.2mm

1:1.6

1.6～C

C

 47.87°
 64.27°
 86.77°
―

0.2m

10.42mm

―
42×43.5mm

120g

Lock Screw

H612A（C60607）�
1/2

6.0mm

1:1.2

1.2～C

C

 32.97°
 43.55°
 56.93°
―

0.2m

14.31mm

40.5mm P=0.5mm

42×46mm

125g

Lock Screw

H1212B（C61215）�
1/2

12.0mm

1:1.2

1.2～22

C

 16.93°
 22.60°
 30.18°
―

0.2m

13.87mm

27.0mm P=0.5mm

30×35.5mm

67g

Lock Screw

Model

Format Size

Focal Length

Max. Aperture Ratio

Iris Range

Mount

Min. Object Distance

Back Focal Length

Filter Size

Dimensions

Weight

Remarks

1/4 format

1/3 format

1/2 format

2/3 format

Horizontal
Angle of View

Unit :mm Unit :mm Unit :mm

C418DX（C30405）�
2/3

4.8mm

1:1.8

1.8～C

C

 41.68°
 55.11°
 72.37°
 96.36°
0.3m

9.71mm

―
40.5×35.5mm

105g

Lock Screw

C815B（C30811）�
2/3

8.5mm

1:1.5

1.5～C

C

 24.02°
 31.87°
 42.09°
 56.49°
0.2m

10.88mm

40.5mm P=0.5mm

42×40mm

120g

Lock Screw

B1214D-2（C21211）�
1

12.5mm

1:1.4

1.4～C

C

 16.21°
 21.53°
 28.51°
 38.65°
0.3m

14.40mm

40.5mm P=0.5mm

42×50mm

135g

Lock Screw


